Summary of Military and Police Personnel by
Mission and Posts: Police,UN Military Experts on
Mission, Staff Officers and Troop 30/11/2020

Mission Description Male Female Total
BINUH
police 10 3 13
10 3 13
MINURSO
contingent 13 7 20
experts 161 47 208
police 0 1 1
staff 8 5 13
182 60 242
MINUSCA
contingent 10519 499 11018
experts 109 36 145
fpu 1511 162 1673
police 265 103 368
staff 247 61 308
12651 861 13512
MINUSMA
contingent 11722 397 12119
experts 15 2 17
fpu 1285 161 1446
police 192 70 262
staff 412 46 458
13626 676 14302
MONUSCO
contingent 11764 512 12276
experts 135 38 173
fpu 760 160 920
police 237 98 335
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Mission

UNAMA

UNAMI

UNAMID

UNDOF

UNFICYP

UNIFIL

UNISFA

Description

staff

experts

contingent

contingent
experts
fpu

police
staff

contingent

staff

contingent
police
staff

contingent
staff

Male Female
237 56
13133 864
1 0

1 0

223 15
223 15
3637 220
23 12
1497 129
466 180
69 24
5692 565
998 48
44 11
1042 59
682 65
42 26

39 14
763 105
10099 596
179 31
10278 627
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13997

238

238

3857
35
1626
646
93

6257

1046
55

1101

747
68
53

868

10695
210

10905



Mission

UNMHA

UNMIK

UNMISS

UNMOGIP

UNOWAS

UNSMIL

Description
contingent

experts
police
staff

experts

experts

police

contingent
experts
fpu

police
staff

experts

experts

contingent

experts

Male Female
2800 321
95 29

17 7

90 34
3002 391
5 0

5 0

6 1

6 2

12 3
13350 678
186 48
789 251
356 166
343 82
15024 1225
35 11

35 11

3 0

3 0

213 17

2 1

215 18
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15

14028
234
1040
522
425

16249

46

46

230

233



Mission
UNSOM

UNSOS

UNTSO

UNVMC

Description

contingent
experts

police

contingent

experts

experts

experts

police

Male Female
575 50

4 2

7 4

586 56

8 0

4 1

12 1
129 22
129 22
41 17

35 17

76 34
76700 5596
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625

11

642

13

151

151

58
52

110

82296



